
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEP 5 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5 F BL 28 27 5 28 Ultimate 1

Sherry Bell Switch 2.5 M BC 24 25 25 Ultimate 2

Martin Mortus Buster 3 M SBT 21 9 21 7 21 9 Master 3

Dianne Strayer Maddie 6 F YL 20 20 20 Master 4

Dianne & Ted Strayer Benelli 2 F BL 18 20 20 Master 5

Whitley Watson Mojo 1 M CBR 16 1 19 19 Sr. Elite 6

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 17 1 13 2 17 1 Senior 7

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 1.3 M APBT/L/BOX13 1 17 1 17 1 Senior 8

Duane Fryberger Blaze 4 M YL 16 9 17 17 Senior 9

Tom Tetting Christian M GR 14 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 10

Linda Casey Polo 7.2 M GR 16 2 15 9 16 2 Senior 11

Morgan Work Sage 1 F SL 16 1 15 9 16 1 Senior 12

Steven Goodwin Bronx 1.5 M APBT 14 8 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Jaime/Aaron Kramer/Gorman Karma 1 F GSD 14 8 15 1 15 1 Senior 14

Cheryl Smith Decker 3 M EP 15 1 13 1 15 1 Senior 15

Sandi Pross Reiny 7.5 F BC 13 6 13 9 13 9 Junior 16

Bryan Perry Bailey 2 F GR 12 10 5 12 Junior 17

Cary St.charles Jeb 2 M DANE 10 1 11 6 11 6 Junior 18

Debby Johnston Shultz 10.3 M GSD 7 9 8 9 8 9 Novice 19

Sonia Balejko Jagger 3 M BL 5 5 6 1 6 1 Novice 20

Deb Kramer Bouregard 8 M GSD 5 6 5 1 5 6 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEP 5 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5 F BL 27 7 28 2 28 2 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 26 6 25 1 26 6 Ultimate 2

Sherry Bell Switch 2.5 M BC 21 4 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 3

Martin Mortus Buster 3 M SBT 21 21 21 Master 4

Dianne & Ted Strayer Benelli 2 F BL 19 9 21 21 Master 5

Kim Holmes Shine 2 F FCR 19 9 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 6

Dianne Strayer Maddie 6 F YL 18 6 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 7

Whitley Watson Mojo 1 M CBR 18 2 19 19 Sr. Elite 8

Morgan Work Sage 1 F SL 17 1 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 9

Steven Goodwin Bronx 1.5 M APBT 12 6 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 17 1 17 17 1 Senior 11

Anne Hamrick Jed 3 M YL 15 1 16 7 16 7 Senior 12

Duane Fryberger Blaze 4 M YL 16 6 16 6 16 6 Senior 13

Tom Tetting Christian M GR 16 6 14 5 16 6 Senior 14

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 1.3 M APBT/L/BOX14 4 16 6 16 6 Senior 15

Anna Borovich Timber 5 mo M BL 15 9 15 7 15 9 Senior 16

Cheryl Smith Decker 3 M EP 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 17

Linda Casey Polo 7.2 M GR 15 1 13 6 15 1 Senior 18

Sandi Pross Reiny 7.5 F BC 13 6 14 4 14 4 Junior 19

Jaime/Aaron Kramer/Gorman Karma 1 F GSD 12 4 14 4 14 4 Junior 20

Bryan Perry Bailey 2 F GR 9 12 12 Junior 21

Patti Eckhart Never 4 F GSD 9 10 8 10 8 Junior 22

Cary St.charles Jeb 2 M DANE 10 10 6 10 6 Junior 23

Deb Kramer Bouregard 8 M GSD 6 6 8 5 8 5 Novice 24

Erin Laws Reagan 3 F CL 7 7 8 8 Novice 25

Joan & John Malak Voodoo 4 M KEES 6 5 6 9 6 9 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT SEP 5 SWAMP AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5 F BL 28 1 27 4 28 1 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 27 7 27 27 7 Ultimate 2

Sherry Bell Switch 2.5 M BC 22 18 6 22 Master 3

Martin Mortus Buster 3 M SBT 20 9 19 7 20 9 Master 4

Dianne Strayer Maddie 6 F YL 20 1 19 6 20 1 Master 5

Dianne & Ted Strayer Benelli 2 F BL 20 19 1 20 Master 6

Kim Holmes Shine 2 F FCR 18 6 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 7

Whitley Watson Mojo 1 M CBR 18 6 17 9 18 6 Sr. Elite 8

Kyle Poplawski Cooper 3 M GSP 18 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 9

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 1.3 M APBT/L/BOX16 6 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 10

Linda Casey Polo 7.2 M GR 17 7 12 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Tom Tetting Mac 7 M GR 14 4 16 9 16 9 Senior 12

Steven Goodwin Bronx 1.5 M APBT 13 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Anne Hamrick Jed 3 M YL 15 6 16 16 Senior 14

Morgan Work Sage 1 F SL 12 2 15 6 15 6 Senior 15

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 3 15 5 15 5 Senior 16

Cheryl Smith Decker 3 M EP 14 1 15 1 15 1 Senior 17

Anna Borovich Timber 5 mo M BL 15 14 1 15 Senior 18

Jaime/Aaron Kramer/Gorman Karma 1 F GSD 13 1 14 6 14 6 Junior 19

Sandi Pross Reiny 7.5 F BC 12 6 12 9 12 9 Junior 20

Bryan Perry Bailey 2 F GR 11 9 12 2 12 2 Junior 21

Cary St.charles Jeb 2 M DANE 10 5 11 5 11 5 Junior 22

Patti Eckhart Never 4 F GSD 10 3 11 4 11 4 Junior 23

Joan & John Malak Voodoo 4 M KEES 7 8 5 8 7 8 Novice 24

Deb Kramer Bouregard 8 M GSD 6 6 6 6 6 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 9/5/15 SWAMP AIR DOGS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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FT2 IN2

C
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um
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D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debby Johnston Shultz 10.3 M GSD Perrysburg OH 8 6 9 2 Novice 1

Erin Laws Reagan 3 F CL Toledo OH 8 6 7 1 Novice 2

Joan & John Malak Voodoo 4 M KEES Petersburg MI 5 6 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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Bryan Perry Bailey 2 F GR Liberty Center OH 12 1 12 9 Junior 1

Sandi Pross Reiny 7.5 F BC Temperance MI 12 3 12 6 Junior 2

Patti Eckhart Never 4 F GSD Toledo OH 9 2 11 4 Junior 3

Cary St.charles Jeb 2 M DANE rossford OH 9 9 9 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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Tom Tetting Mac 7 M GR Sylvania OH 17 16 5 Senior 1

Tom Tetting Christian M GR Sylvania OH 15 1 15 5 Senior 2

Anna Borovich Timber 5 mo M BL Commerce MI 14 6 14 9 Junior 3

Anne Hamrick Jed 3 M YL Angola IN 13 1 14 7 Junior 4

Jaime/Aaron Kramer/Gorman Karma 1 F GSD Vermontville MI 13 2 14 6 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol
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n1

FT2 IN2
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e

Samantha Wisbon Hudson 1.3 M APBT/L/BOXToledo OH 18 1 20 5 Master 1

Kim Holmes Shine 2 F FCR Toledo OH 19 7 18 Sr. Elite 2

Whitley Watson Mojo 1 M CBR Luckey OH 19 17 2 Sr. Elite 3

Morgan Work Sage 1 F SL Luckey OH 17 1 16 2 Senior 4

Linda Casey Polo 7.2 M GR Findlay OH 16 1 13 5 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Martin Mortus Buster 3 M SBT Port Clinton OH 19 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 5 F BL West Milton OH 26 5 28 1 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL Commerce MI 26 5 25 Ultimate 2

Sherry Bell Switch 2.5 M BC Fort Wayne IN 20 5 21 6 Master 3


